
10,000 Friends of Greater Sydney Register of Foundation Members 4/07/2006
Organisation Title First_NameFamily_Name Position Address_1 Town State Code Phone
Boral Ltd Ms Kylie Fitzgerald GM Corporate Affairs Lev 39, 50 Bridge St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9220 6390 kylie.fitzgerald@boral.com.au
Bovis Lend Lease Mr Gary Taylor Gen Mgr Transport 30 The Bond/30 Hickson Rd MILLERS POINT NSW 2000 9236 6111 gary.taylor@lendlease.com.au
Caltex Australia Petroleum Pty Ltd Mr Mark Doolan Mgr Nat Property Portfolio 19 - 29 Martin Place SYDNEY  NSW 2000 92505458 mdoolan@caltex.com.au
Camden Council Mr Mark Hitchenson Senior Project Officer PO Box 183 CAMDEN  NSW 2570 4654 7799 markh@camden.nsw.gov.au
Cardno NSW Pty Ltd Mr Roger Collins-Woolcock NSW Division Manager Lev 3, 910 Pacific Highway GORDON NSW 2072 9496 7700 rcollins-woolcock@cardno.com.au
CCROC [Gosford/Wyong Councils] Mr Stephen Green Hon Secretary CCROC PO Box 21 GOSFORD NSW 2250 4325 8335 steve.green@gosford.nsw.gov.au
City of Sydney Council Clr Clover Moore Lord Mayor Town Hall, George St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9265 9229 cmoore@cityofsydney.nsw.gov.au
Committee for Sydney Mr Stephen Loosely Chairperson Lev 3, 201 Sussex St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 0412 088 992 stephen.loosely@babcockbrown.com
DesignInc Sydney Pty Ltd Mr Richard Dinham Chairman 12/77 Pacific Highway NORTH SYDNEY  NSW 2060 9957 5401 rdinham@designinc.com.au
Downer EDI Mr Greg Pauline General Manager Business Dev Lv 3, 190 George St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9251 9899 hklostos@downeredi.com.au
Federation of P&Cs Ms Dianne Giblin A/President PO Box 789 DARLINGHURST  NSW 1300 9080 2366 svp@pandc.org.au
Gavin Anderson Mr Jodie Brough Director 137 Pyrmont St PYRMONT  NSW 2009 9552 4499 jbrough@gavinanderson.com.au
GHD Pty Ltd Mr Tom Pinzone Director, Transportation 10 Bond St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9239 7206 tpinzone@ghd.com.au
Insurance Group of Australia Mr Tony Coleman Head, Risk Mgt Group Lev 28, 388 George St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9292 1589 tony.coleman@iag.com.au
Integral Energy Ms Kandice Wright Community Relations Support 51 Huntingwood Dr HUNTINGWOOD NSW 2148 9853 4075 kandice.wright@integral.com.au
John Holland Group Mr Gary Pullar Bus Development Mgr Eng Lv 6, 235 Pyrmont St PYRMONT  NSW 2009 9552 4288 gary.pullar@jhg.com.au
Landcom Ms Michelle Lia Communications Manager PO Box 237 PARRAMATTA  NSW 2124 9841 8708 mlia@landcom.nsw.gov.au
Leichardt Council Ms Annalene Lourenco PA to Gen Mgr PO Box 45 LEICHARDT  NSW 2040 9367 9285 annalenel@lmc.nsw.gov.au
Leighton Contractors Mr Robert Hunter Project Development Mgr Lv 8, Tower 1,495 Victoria AveCHATSWOOD  NSW 2067 8668 6000 bob.hunter@leicon.com.au
Macquarie Infrastructure Group Ms Jane Rotsey PR Manager 1 Martin Place SYDNEY  NSW 2000 8232 5026 jane.rotsey@macquarie.com
Metro Transport Sydney Mr Kevin Warrell CEO 190 Pyrmont St PYRMONT  NSW NSW 2009 8584 5250 roz.eberhard@metrotransport.com.au
Museum of Contemporary Art Ms Elizabeth McGregor Director 140 George St CIRCULAR QUAY NSW 2000 9245 2416 melissa.maskery@mca.com.au
NCOSS Ms Michelle Burrell Director 66 Albion St SURRY HILLS NSW 2010 9211 2599 michelle@ncoss.org.au
North Sydney Council Clr Genia McCaffery Mayor 200 Miller St NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060 9936 8100 mccgen@northsydney.nsw.gov.au
NRMA Ltd Ms Hilary Wise Policy Specialist Transport 388 George St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 8222 2160 hilary.wise@mynrma.com.au
Parramatta City Council Ms Illana Halliday Gp Mgr - Outcomes & Develop PO Box 32 PARRAMATTA  NSW 2124 9806 5101 ihalliday@parracity.nsw.gov.au
Parsons Brinkeroff Mr Stuart Glenn Managing Director Lev 27, 680 George St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9272 5455 sglenn@pb.com.au
Planning NSW Prof Chris Johnson Exec Director Urban Renewal 23 - 33 Bridge St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9228 6182 chris.r.johnson@planning.nsw.gov.au
Property Council of NSW Mr Ken Morrison Executive Director NSW Lev 1, 11 Barrack St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9033 1906 kmorrison@propertyoz.com.au
SydneyRotary/CostinRoe Consulting Mr Adrian Pilton Chairperson Suite 802 Lv 8, 6 O'Connell St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9259 5900 adrian.pilton@jpw.com.au
Sinclair Knight Merz Mr Peter Prince Manager Transport Lev 11, 100 Christie St ST LEONARDS  NSW 2060 9928 2100 pprince@skm.com.au
Sydney Harbour Foreshore Authority Ms Di Talty Director Major Projects Lv 6, 66 Harrington St THE ROCKS  NSW 2000 9240 8574 talty@shfa.nsw.gov.au
TAFE NSW Ms Cathy Bahari Director, TAFE Ind Part Centre ATP, Garden St EVERLEIGH  NSW 1430 9209 4050 cathy.bahari@tafensw.edu.au
The Warren Centre for Adv Eng Mr Robert Michell Chief Operating Officer Eng Link Build J13 SYDNEY UNIVERSITY NSW 2006 9361 4948 r.mitchell@eng.usyd.edu.au
Tourism & Transport Forum Mr Peter Staveley Nat Mgr Trans/Infrastruct Lv 8, 8 - 10 Loftus St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9240 2014 pstaveley@ttf.org.au
Transfield Holdings Mr David Iverach Chief Executive Officer 8 Windmill St WALSH BAY NSW 2000 9037 7100 iverarchd@transfield.com.au
Transurban Mr Jason Clare Manager Corporate Relations Lev 37, 1 Macquarie Place SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9254 4908 jclare@transurban.com.au
Unions  NSW Mr Adam Kerslake Secretary Lev 10, 377 Sussex St SYDNEY  NSW 2000 9264 1691 a.kerslake@unionsnsw.org.au
University of Sydney Prof Gavin Brown Vice Chancellor The Chancellery SYDNEY UNIVERSITY NSW 2006 9351 5051 vice-chancellor@vcc.usyd.edu.au
Veolia Transport NSW Mr Morris Caputi CEO NSW 33-39 Bay Rd TAREN POINT  NSW 2229 9540 2277 mcaputi@connexnsw.com.au
Willoughby Council Mr John Owen General Manager Business Dev Victor Street CHATSWOOD  NSW 2067 9777 1000 john.owen@willoughby.nsw.gov.au


